
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 275.0 350.0 0

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 275.0 315.0 0

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 295.0 0

4 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 251.4 275.0 0

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 265.0 0

6 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 265.0 0

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 257.0 255.0 0

8 Abram Houghton Troy 247.0 245.0 0

9 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 254.0 245.0 0

10 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 310.0 245.0 0

11 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 273.0 235.0 0

12 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 252.0 215.0 0

13 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 333.3 175.0 0

14 Benjamin Hartley Bonner Springs High School 255.0 165.0 0

15 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 249.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 275.0 520.0 0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 435.0 0

3 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 425.0 0

4 Abram Houghton Troy 247.0 405.0 0

5 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 273.0 405.0 0

6 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 254.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 252.0 335.0 0

8 Benjamin Hartley Bonner Springs High School 255.0 315.0 0

9 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 333.3 315.0 0

10 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 310.0 265.0 0

11 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 249.0 0 0

12 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 251.4 0 0

13 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 257.0 0 0

14 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 275.0 0 0

15 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 254.0 295.0 0

2 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 295.0 0

3 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 245.0 0

4 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 275.0 245.0 0

5 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 275.0 245.0 0

6 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 333.3 235.0 0

7 Abram Houghton Troy 247.0 225.0 0

8 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 220.0 0

9 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 257.0 210.0 0

10 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 310.0 205.0 0

11 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 252.0 175.0 0

12 Benjamin Hartley Bonner Springs High School 255.0 155.0 0

13 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 249.0 0 0

14 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 251.4 0 0

15 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 273.0 0 0



Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 275.0 1080.0 10

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 945.0 8

3 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 910.0 6

4 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 254.0 900.0 4

5 Abram Houghton Troy 247.0 875.0 2

6 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 252.0 725.0 1

7 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 333.3 725.0 0

8 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 310.0 715.0 0

9 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 273.0 640.0 0

10 Benjamin Hartley Bonner Springs High School 255.0 635.0 0

11 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 275.0 595.0 0

12 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 590.0 0

13 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 257.0 465.0 0

14 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 251.4 275.0 0

15 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 249.0 0 0


